S & P Menu 2023

Beverages

Tea

Earl Grey

Peppermint Tea

Coffee (Decaff available)
Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate “The Works”
Orange or Apple Juice
Diet Coke

Coke

Appletizer

Fentimans

Water Still/Sparkling
Fruit Shoot

£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.85
£2.95
£3.50
£2.85
£2.85
£2.95
£2.85
£2.85
£1.95
£1.95

Alcoholic Beverages

San Miguel

Peroni

lIfracombe Brewed Harbour Ale
Exmoor Gold Ale

Sam’s Cider

Mini Prosecco

Prosecco by the bottle

Bloom Gin and Rose Lemonade

Pinot Grigio White / Blush / Red

£3.95
£3.95
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£7.25
£23.95
£6.95

125ml £4.95 175ml £6.95 250ml £7.45

By the bottle £19.95

Sauvignon

125ml £5.45 175ml £7.25 250ml £7.95

By the bottle £22.95

S & P was established in 1986, “Scott and Paul” are brothers and two of eleven
siblings brought to Lee Bay from Reading by their parents in 1983. They
acquired a rowing boat and some nets and that is where the story began.
Numerous vessels later Scott now runs the trawler side with his son/skipper
Danny and Paul runs the Lobster and Crab vessel, whilst his wife Clare and
daughter Bella run the shop. During your visit you may also meet sons Archie
and Beny and daughter Summer who all help out. The Potting boat crewman
drop the lobsters and crabs off straight from vessel Our Jenny, you may also
meet the trawler crew dropping off some of their catch. We are a traditional
fishmonger and shellfish café determined to keep the industry alive despite all
the negatives thank you for your visit and your support.

If you have any allergies please let the staff know when ordering- only food purchased here
can be eaten on the premises — many thanks




S & P Menu 2023

S & P’s Platters

Seafood Platter for One

- Crayfish., Mussels, Prawns
- Cockles, Whelks & Crevettes

Supreme Platter for Two

- Our most popular dish

£24.95

£46.95

- Adressed Crab, Half a Lobster

- Crevettes, Prawns, Crayfish,
- Cockles, Mussels, Whelks,
- Smoked Mackerel & Salmon

Spectacular Platter for Three/Four

- Two Dressed Crabs

- A whole Lobster halved

- Crevettes, Prawns, Crayfish
- Cockles, Mussels, Whelks

- Smoked Salmon & Mackerel

Devon Dozen
- Twelve Oysters & Prosecco
Crevette Sharer

- Twenty Crevettes with Lemon
Wedges

£74.95

£44.95

£24.95

Lite Bites
Prawn Cocktall £8.95
Crayfish Cocktail £9.95
Crayfish & Prawn Cocktail £10.95
Prawn & Smoked Salmon Taster £11.95
Taster Mussel Meat £8.95
Crevette Taster £9.95
Half a Dozen Oysters £14.95
Sandwiches & Wraps
50/50 Mixed Crab Meat £10.95
White Crab Meat £14.95
Lobster £15.95
Prawn £9.95
Crayfish £10.95
Prawn & Smoked Salmon Club £14.95
Smoked Salmon, Cuc, Cr Cheese £10.95
Smoked Mackerel £9.95
Smoked Trout £9.95
Tinned Tuna £8.95
Brie & Cranberry £9.95
For The Little Nippers
Cheese & Pickle £6.95
Marmite £4.95
Strawberry Jam £4.95
Chocolate Spread £4.95
Knickerbocker Glory £6.95

Salads
Dressed Crab
Half Dressed Lobster
Whole Dressed Lobster
Peeled Prawn
Crevette (for you to peel)
Smoked Salmon
Prawn & Smoked Salmon
Smoked Mackerel
Smoked Trout

Tinned Tuna

£15.95
£17.95
£24.95
£13.95
£14.95
£13.95
£14.95
£12.95
£12.95
£10.95

If you have any allergies please let the staff know when ordering- only food purchased here
can be eaten on the premises — many thanks




