S & P Menu 2023

<u>Beverages</u>	
Tea	£2.45
Earl Grey	£2.45
Peppermint Tea	£2.45
Coffee (Decaff available)	£2.85
Hot Chocolate	£2.95
Hot Chocolate "The Works"	£3.50
Orange or Apple Juice	£2.85
Diet Coke	£2.85
Coke	£2.95
Appletizer	£2.85
Fentimans	£2.85
Water Still/Sparkling	£1.95
Fruit Shoot	£1.95

Alcoholic Beverages	
San Miguel	£3.95
Peroni	£3.95
Ilfracombe Brewed Harbour Ale	£4.75
Exmoor Gold Ale	£4.75
Sam's Cider	£4.75
Mini Prosecco	£7.25
Prosecco by the bottle	£23.95
Bloom Gin and Rose Lemonade	£6.95
Pinot Grigio White / Blush / Red	
125ml £4.95 175ml £6.95 250ml £7.45	
By the bottle £19.95	
Sauvignon	
125ml £5.45 175ml £7.25 250ml £7.95	
By the bottle £22.95	

S & P was established in 1986, "Scott and Paul" are brothers and two of eleven siblings brought to Lee Bay from Reading by their parents in 1983. They acquired a rowing boat and some nets and that is where the story began. Numerous vessels later Scott now runs the trawler side with his son/skipper Danny and Paul runs the Lobster and Crab vessel, whilst his wife Clare and daughter Bella run the shop. During your visit you may also meet sons Archie and Benj and daughter Summer who all help out. The Potting boat crewman drop the lobsters and crabs off straight from vessel Our Jenny, you may also meet the trawler crew dropping off some of their catch. We are a traditional fishmonger and shellfish café determined to keep the industry alive despite all the negatives thank you for your visit and your support.

S & P Menu 2023

<u>Lite Bites</u>	
Prawn Cocktail	£8.95
Crayfish Cocktail	£9.95
Crayfish & Prawn Cocktail	£10.95
Prawn & Smoked Salmon Taster	£11.95
Taster Mussel Meat	£8.95
Crevette Taster	£9.95
Half a Dozen Oysters	£14.95

Sandwiches & Wraps		
50/50 Mixed Crab Meat	£10.95	
White Crab Meat	£14.95	
Lobster	£15.95	
Prawn	£9.95	
Crayfish	£10.95	
Prawn & Smoked Salmon Club	£14.95	
Smoked Salmon, Cuc, Cr Cheese	£10.95	
Smoked Mackerel	£9.95	
Smoked Trout	£9.95	
Tinned Tuna	£8.95	
Brie & Cranberry	£9.95	

For The Little Nippers		
Cheese & Pickle	£6.95	
Marmite	£4.95	
Strawberry Jam	£4.95	
Chocolate Spread	£4.95	
Knickerbocker Glory	£6.95	

S & P's Platters		
Seafood Platter for One £24.95		£24.95
-	Crayfish., Mussels, Prawns Cockles, Whelks & Crevettes	
Supre	me Platter for Two	£46.95
- - - -	Our most popular dish A dressed Crab, Half a Lobste Crevettes, Prawns, Crayfish, Cockles, Mussels, Whelks, Smoked Mackerel & Salmon	er
Spect	acular Platter for Three/Four	£74.95
- - - -	Two Dressed Crabs A whole Lobster halved Crevettes, Prawns, Crayfish Cockles, Mussels, Whelks Smoked Salmon & Mackerel	
Devor	n Dozen	£44.95
-	Twelve Oysters & Prosecco	
Crevette Sharer £24.95		£24.95
-	Twenty Crevettes with Lemor Wedges	7

<u>Salads</u>	
Dressed Crab	£15.95
Half Dressed Lobster	£17.95
Whole Dressed Lobster	£24.95
Peeled Prawn	£13.95
Crevette (for you to peel)	£14.95
Smoked Salmon	£13.95
Prawn & Smoked Salmon	£14.95
Smoked Mackerel	£12.95
Smoked Trout	£12.95
Tinned Tuna	£10.95